91779

Vol.<u>m94</u> Page <u>36434</u>

11-30-94A09:14 RCVD

KNOW ALL MEN BY THISE PRESENTS, That Bank of America National Trust & Savings Association ("Bank"), as set forth in that certain Amended and Restated Credit Agreement entered into as of July 8, 1938 between Bank and the parties described in Exhibit "A" attached hereto, and with regard to that certain mortgage executed by Vincent 0. Cheyne, Diane L. Cheyne, James C. (heyne and Loretta M. Cheyne mortgagors dated February 12 , 1931 , in favor of Bank of America NT & SA

____mortgagee and recorded in book Record of Mortgages for the County of Klamath , State of Oregon, on page 2484 , or as file/reel number (indicate which), on February 13 , 19 81 , does hereby release from the lien of said mortgage, the following described premises therein described, viz:

Se: attached Exhibit "B"

and that the remainder of said is not in said mortga to specified shall remain subject thereto as heretolore. In construing this partial release of mortgage, where the context so requires, singular includes plural and all

grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 17th day of Nevra ber., 1994; if a corporate grantor, it has caused it's name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors.

			By: Don H	unt	and the second second			
(If executed by a corporation, offic corporate esail)			Don Hunt, Vice President					
STATE OF OREGON,))es. -)		, County of				
·	Personally appeared the above net sed.			ared	being duly sworn, the former is the t the latter is the			
arent	and acknowledged the foreits to be voluble r ac Before me:	ing instru- t and dood.	und that the seal affin of said corporation and half of said corporation them acknowledged sa Before me:	secretary of	, a corporation.			
JEA	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		Notary Public for Oreg My commission expires	00	(OFFICIAL SEAL)			
	Partial Release of MORTGA(3E			STATE OF OREGON, County of I county that the	within instru-			
DOCKET No.			(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LASEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE	ment was received for day of at o'clock M in book on page tils/reel number	red for record on the ,19, ,1			
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Bank of America NT & SA	2 2		Record of Mortgages of Witness my hand County alfixed.	said County.			
	CLSC #1411 P. O. Box 6179 Fresno, CA 93703							

Exhibit "A"

36435

(i) James C. Cheyne(ii) Loretta M. Cheyne(iii) Cheyne Brothers

		. •				$\frac{2}{100} \frac{1}{100} \frac{1}$	
,在这些人,就是这些人,就是这些人,就是这些人,就是这些人,就是这些人,就是这些人,也不能是这些人,就是这些人,就是这些人,就是这些人,就是我们就是我们就是这些人。 1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:1991年:19			a second memory and the second second from the memory of the second second second second second second second s	e de la construcción de la constructión de la construcción de la c			
,不可能够有一些人,就是这些人,就是这些人,也不是这一个人,也不是这些人,不是这些人,也不是这些人,也是这些人,也不是这些人,就是这些人,也不是这一个人,不是这些人,也是我们就是我们就是这些人,也不是 化二乙基乙基 化乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基			(c) sets an order manufacture and a set of the set o	লৈ নাম প্ৰথম নাম প্ৰথম প্ৰথ সেনা বিষয়ে প্ৰথম নাম প্ৰথম প্ৰথম প্ৰথম নাম	A set of the set of		

Bank of America

Exhibit//Attachment to Partial Release of Mortgage

CHEYNE BROTHERS, A GENERAL PARTNERSHIP

EXHIBIT "B" Page 1 of 1

36436

Real Property Description Klamath County, State of Oregon

PARCEL 2:

That portion of the 5½ of the 5W% of Section 16. Township 41 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, described as follows:

Beginning at the intersection of the Northeasterly line of the Great Northern Railroad right of way, 300 feet wide, as described in deed recorded in Volume 96, page 109, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, with the Northwesterly line of the Depot Road, 80 feet wide, as described in Deed recorded in Volume 96, page 173, of Deed Records of said County; thence North 71 degrees 45' East along said Depot Road a distance of 263.29 feet to the true point of beginning of this description; thence North 165.23 feet; thence West 549.60 feet to the Northeasterly line of said Railroad right of way; thence following the boundary line of said Railroad right of way to its intersection with the North line of the South half of the Southwest quarter of Section 16; thence East along said North line to the Northeast currer of the Southwest quarter 277.90 feet, more or less, to its intersection with the Northwesterly line of the Depot Road; thence Southwesterly line of the Depot Road to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM an additional portion onveyed to the Great Northern Railway by deed recorded in Volume 195, page 209, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

RESERVING unto the Grantor, his successors, heirs and assigns, an easement for ingress and egress across the most Easterly 30 feet of the above described real property to the Grantor's property lying Northerly of the above described premises.

				36
State of <u>CALIFORNIA</u> County of FRESNO				RIGHT THUMBPRINT (Optional)
				¥
On November 17, 1994 be	fore me, <u>Liz</u>	M. Bau man, Nota	ry Public	OP OF THUMB
personally appeared	(NAM)	DON HINT	E DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC	5
	(NAM	E(S) OF SIGHER(SI)		CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNERIS
				DINDIVIDUAL(S) DICORPORATE Vice President
D personally known t	o me -0 R- 🗆	proved to	me on the	OFFICER(S)
		basis of sa	atisfactory	
		is/are subs	nosename(s) cribed to the	
		WITI)ID Instr	ument and	
		sane in	ed to me that executed the his/her/their	
		and that by	apacity(ies),	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:
		Signature(s)	ON the	(Name of Person(s) or Entity(ies) Bank of America NT & SA
LIZ M. BAUSMAN COMM. # 100715	κ <u>₹</u>	instrument th or the entity of which th	upon behalf	Dank Of Aberica NI & SA
RESNO COUNT		acted, exe	cuted the	RIGHT THUMBPRINT (Optional)
My Comm, Expires NOV				
	Writnes	ss my hand and	official seal.	**
(SEAL)	φ) 	ž	TOP OF THIMAS
	CQin		auamar	101
en an earlier an				CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER(S)
	TION NO FARY	in the second second		
he information requested below ecording of this document is n could, however, prevent frame	and in the colur	nn to the right is O	PTIONAL.	OFFICER(S)
could, however, prevent frauchauthorized document.	lulent attachment	of this certificate t	o any	DPARTNER(S) DLIMITED
IS CERTIFICATE Title or Type of I	Document Partia	1 Release of Nort	gage(Chevne)	
		cument_l'ovember 1	and the second	
and an indiff.	금 이 문 이 있는 것을 알았는 것이 없다.	No other signers		
Embosser an	d seal usad.			SIGNER IS REPRESENTING; (Name of Person(s) or Entity(ies)
COTTS FORM 83240 Rev. 3-94 (price class) PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT WITH SIGNE	-2AJ DISA WOLCOT	TS FORME NC.		
OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	WT A 11 PAGE			
물질 것 같은 것 같은 것 같아요.	김 김 소리 홍수의 문	S.		
A.D.	94 at 0.	<u>ik of merica</u>	A M and A	the 30th da
of	Mon gages		ii Fage 304.	<u>34</u> .
\$25.00		Eve	lyn Biehn (County Clerk

1.1.1

....